
2015-16 WNL 2 Highmeadow Sat 11/14/2015 9:53 PM
Split time results Page 1 OEScore © Stephan Krämer SportSoftware 2015 

Pl Name Club Pts Time Pty ScoreText1

Score  (37) 26 C  600 Pts 1:00:00

1 Ben Mitchell SBOC 400 59:52 400
208(20) 206(10) 204(10) 210(20) 224(30) 220(30) 222(30) 226(40) 218(30) 217(30) 219(30) 223(30) 221(30) 225(40) 211(20) Finish

1:54 3:29 4:25 7:10 10:12 14:29 18:56 24:14 29:52 32:16 35:35 38:21 45:44 50:48 58:33 59:52
1:54 1:35 0:56 2:45 3:02 4:17 4:27 5:18 5:38 2:24 3:19 2:46 7:23 5:04 7:45 1:19

2 Jason Howell HOC 410 1:02:46 -28 382
211(20) 207(20) 209(20) 215(30) 213(20) 217(30) 219(30) 223(30) 221(30) 225(40) 216(30) 214(20) 220(30) 224(30) 210(20) 202(10) Finish

3:04 6:25 8:22 13:01 16:30 20:28 23:44 26:56 35:15 40:30 43:07 47:12 49:57 53:59 59:23 1:01:44 1:02:46
3:04 3:21 1:57 4:39 3:29 3:58 3:16 3:12 8:19 5:15 2:37 4:05 2:45 4:02 5:24 2:21 1:02

3 Marcus Pinker FVO 350 1:01:02 -11 339
202(10) 208(20) 206(10) 204(10) 210(20) 212(20) 216(30) 214(20) 220(30) 218(30) 226(40) 222(30) 224(30) 215(30) 209(20) Finish

1:32 3:59 5:51 6:40 9:05 18:24 23:46 27:22 31:42 35:12 39:21 45:24 50:33 52:53 58:36 1:01:02
1:32 2:27 1:52 0:49 2:25 9:19 5:22 3:36 4:20 3:30 4:09 6:03 5:09 2:20 5:43 2:26

4 Caroline Craig NGOC 330 58:22 330
202(10) 204(10) 206(10) 210(20) 224(30) 220(30) 214(20) 216(30) 225(40) 221(30) 217(30) 219(30) 213(20) 209(20) Finish

2:18 3:37 4:36 8:21 13:35 21:21 24:11 28:12 31:30 36:17 40:36 44:37 48:49 55:09 58:22
2:18 1:19 0:59 3:45 5:14 7:46 2:50 4:01 3:18 4:47 4:19 4:01 4:12 6:20 3:13

5 Megan Carter-Davies MWOC 320 56:09 320
208(20) 206(10) 204(10) 210(20) 212(20) 216(30) 214(20) 220(30) 222(30) 223(30) 219(30) 213(20) 217(30) 211(20) Finish

1:26 3:24 4:16 6:37 12:15 16:54 20:34 25:57 29:24 32:10 35:46 38:57 42:15 54:24 56:09
1:26 1:58 0:52 2:21 5:38 4:39 3:40 5:23 3:27 2:46 3:36 3:11 3:18 12:09 1:45

6 Matt Whipple UBOC 340 1:02:29 -25 315
202(10) 212(20) 216(30) 214(20) 220(30) 218(30) 226(40) 222(30) 223(30) 219(30) 213(20) 215(30) 209(20) Finish

1:05 4:25 10:44 15:31 23:29 26:42 32:12 39:07 41:43 46:10 50:14 53:08 57:44 1:02:29
1:05 3:20 6:19 4:47 7:58 3:13 5:30 6:55 2:36 4:27 4:04 2:54 4:36 4:45

7 Richard Purkis SAX 300 58:28 300
202(10) 208(20) 206(10) 204(10) 210(20) 224(30) 220(30) 218(30) 214(20) 212(20) 211(20) 215(30) 209(20) 207(20) 201(10) Finish

2:00 4:36 6:25 7:15 9:32 13:19 19:52 23:22 28:44 36:01 39:07 46:23 50:23 54:42 57:22 58:28
2:00 2:36 1:49 0:50 2:17 3:47 6:33 3:30 5:22 7:17 3:06 7:16 4:00 4:19 2:40 1:06

8 Chloe Potter BOK 290 58:18 290
202(10) 204(10) 206(10) 210(20) 224(30) 220(30) 218(30) 217(30) 219(30) 213(20) 215(30) 209(20) 207(20) Finish

1:46 3:33 4:40 9:37 15:15 21:28 25:28 29:07 33:28 38:34 42:07 49:00 56:57 58:18
1:46 1:47 1:07 4:57 5:38 6:13 4:00 3:39 4:21 5:06 3:33 6:53 7:57 1:21

9 Ifor Powell BOK 280 58:53 280
202(10) 210(20) 224(30) 222(30) 226(40) 223(30) 217(30) 221(30) 225(40) 211(20) Finish

1:41 4:43 9:50 15:52 22:20 32:00 38:50 43:23 48:20 57:02 58:53
1:41 3:02 5:07 6:02 6:28 9:40 6:50 4:33 4:57 8:42 1:51

10 Zac Hudd BOK 270 58:43 270
202(10) 210(20) 224(30) 220(30) 218(30) 223(30) 219(30) 213(20) 215(30) 209(20) 207(20) Finish

1:14 5:35 10:23 17:13 23:06 28:34 32:53 41:01 45:50 50:58 57:22 58:43
1:14 4:21 4:48 6:50 5:53 5:28 4:19 8:08 4:49 5:08 6:24 1:21

11 Joe Hudd BOK 280 1:01:20 -14 266
208(20) 206(10) 204(10) 210(20) 224(30) 222(30) 223(30) 219(30) 213(20) 215(30) 209(20) 207(20) 201(10) Finish

2:30 4:43 5:49 9:16 18:13 25:50 28:54 35:36 41:08 45:18 53:38 56:33 1:00:13 1:01:20
2:30 2:13 1:06 3:27 8:57 7:37 3:04 6:42 5:32 4:10 8:20 2:55 3:40 1:07

12 Cecilie Andersen BOK 250 59:07 250
208(20) 206(10) 204(10) 202(10) 210(20) 216(30) 214(20) 220(30) 222(30) 223(30) 209(20) 207(20) Finish

1:43 3:39 4:30 6:12 8:29 23:30 27:48 32:43 38:23 40:28 55:01 57:29 59:07
1:43 1:56 0:51 1:42 2:17 15:01 4:18 4:55 5:40 2:05 14:33 2:28 1:38

13 Alice Bedwell BOK 250 59:20 250
208(20) 206(10) 204(10) 210(20) 224(30) 222(30) 223(30) 219(30) 213(20) 215(30) 209(20) Finish

3:11 8:11 9:29 12:46 22:08 30:04 34:11 39:40 43:43 49:03 56:08 59:20
3:11 5:00 1:18 3:17 9:22 7:56 4:07 5:29 4:03 5:20 7:05 3:12
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Pl Name Club Pts Time Pty ScoreText1

Score  (37) 26 C  600 Pts 1:00:00 (cont.)

1 Ben Mitchell SBOC 400 59:52 400

14 Ian Kennett SWOC 250 1:00:12 -2 248
201(10) 203(10) 205(10) 207(20) 209(20) 215(30) 224(30) 220(30) 214(20) 210(20) 202(10) 204(10) 206(10) 208(20) Finish

2:40 6:57 8:59 14:09 17:43 26:59 29:38 36:38 41:36 49:07 52:46 54:13 55:18 58:47 1:00:12
2:40 4:17 2:02 5:10 3:34 9:16 2:39 7:00 4:58 7:31 3:39 1:27 1:05 3:29 1:25

15 Christian Saxtoft BOK 260 1:02:24 -24 236
208(20) 206(10) 204(10) 202(10) 210(20) 224(30) 222(30) 223(30) 219(30) 213(20) 215(30) 209(20) Finish

2:13 4:59 6:07 8:11 10:50 15:41 29:39 35:14 41:27 46:00 50:34 57:11 1:02:24
2:13 2:46 1:08 2:04 2:39 4:51 13:58 5:35 6:13 4:33 4:34 6:37 5:13

16 Anders Johansson NGOC 270 1:03:32 -36 234
201(10) 205(10) 203(10) 207(20) 209(20) 215(30) 213(20) 219(30) 223(30) 222(30) 224(30) 210(20) 202(10) Finish

2:26 6:18 7:42 11:06 16:35 22:27 30:20 33:42 38:57 43:35 52:01 58:13 1:01:27 1:03:32
2:26 3:52 1:24 3:24 5:29 5:52 7:53 3:22 5:15 4:38 8:26 6:12 3:14 2:05

17 Mark Saunders BOK 300 1:06:37 -67 233
208(20) 206(10) 204(10) 210(20) 224(30) 220(30) 214(20) 216(30) 218(30) 226(40) 222(30) 219(30) Finish

2:07 4:10 5:24 8:44 12:23 18:27 21:14 26:58 33:23 38:30 48:15 51:27 1:06:37
2:07 2:03 1:14 3:20 3:39 6:04 2:47 5:44 6:25 5:07 9:45 3:12 15:10

18 Rhys Manning SWOC 290 1:05:52 -59 231
208(20) 206(10) 204(10) 210(20) 224(30) 222(30) 226(40) 223(30) 219(30) 213(20) 215(30) 209(20) Finish

2:06 4:47 6:09 9:14 12:48 21:30 32:18 37:49 45:55 51:33 54:22 59:46 1:05:52
2:06 2:41 1:22 3:05 3:34 8:42 10:48 5:31 8:06 5:38 2:49 5:24 6:06

19 Paul Murrin NGOC 210 59:18 210
208(20) 206(10) 204(10) 210(20) 224(30) 222(30) 218(30) 213(20) 209(20) 211(20) Finish

1:53 5:06 6:02 8:54 13:38 21:07 29:23 45:00 54:26 57:53 59:18
1:53 3:13 0:56 2:52 4:44 7:29 8:16 15:37 9:26 3:27 1:25

20 Scott Johnson NGOC 270 1:06:20 -64 206
207(20) 211(20) 209(20) 215(30) 213(20) 219(30) 217(30) 214(20) 212(20) 210(20) 204(10) 206(10) 208(20) Finish

3:02 8:06 18:19 22:50 28:35 31:49 38:40 42:07 53:40 57:19 59:24 1:00:39 1:04:55 1:06:20
3:02 5:04 10:13 4:31 5:45 3:14 6:51 3:27 11:33 3:39 2:05 1:15 4:16 1:25

21 Colin Welch BOK 200 1:00:39 -7 193
208(20) 206(10) 204(10) 210(20) 224(30) 220(30) 217(30) 219(30) 213(20) Finish

4:14 6:58 8:17 11:58 25:25 33:26 37:52 45:16 49:43 1:00:39
4:14 2:44 1:19 3:41 13:27 8:01 4:26 7:24 4:27 10:56

22 Clare Dallimore SWOC 230 1:03:38 -37 193
202(10) 208(20) 206(10) 204(10) 210(20) 224(30) 222(30) 220(30) 214(20) 217(30) 211(20) Finish

2:06 5:16 7:26 8:24 11:24 15:07 22:18 30:11 33:22 49:40 1:01:45 1:03:38
2:06 3:10 2:10 0:58 3:00 3:43 7:11 7:53 3:11 16:18 12:05 1:53

23 Roger Mann BOK 190 1:00:13 -3 187
208(20) 206(10) 204(10) 210(20) 224(30) 220(30) 213(20) 215(30) 209(20) Finish

3:25 6:11 7:38 11:50 22:34 31:12 40:20 44:42 51:32 1:00:13
3:25 2:46 1:27 4:12 10:44 8:38 9:08 4:22 6:50 8:41

24 Gwen Tanner BOK 180 59:04 180
208(20) 206(10) 204(10) 210(20) 224(30) 213(20) 215(30) 209(20) 207(20) Finish

3:51 7:55 9:47 15:24 24:04 32:07 38:32 47:54 56:24 59:04
3:51 4:04 1:52 5:37 8:40 8:03 6:25 9:22 8:30 2:40

25 Jill Manning IND 200 1:02:16 -23 177
202(10) 204(10) 206(10) 224(30) 220(30) 222(30) 223(30) 219(30) 213(20) Finish

4:10 6:42 8:16 16:05 24:11 33:04 39:42 46:27 52:30 1:02:16
4:10 2:32 1:34 7:49 8:06 8:53 6:38 6:45 6:03 9:46

26 Rob Taylor HOC 170 58:27 170
206(10) 204(10) 210(20) 224(30) 219(30) 215(30) 209(20) 207(20) Finish

3:08 4:29 9:36 17:40 30:38 43:46 51:20 56:39 58:27
3:08 1:21 5:07 8:04 12:58 13:08 7:34 5:19 1:48
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Pl Name Club Pts Time Pty ScoreText1

Score  (37) 26 C  600 Pts 1:00:00 (cont.)

1 Ben Mitchell SBOC 400 59:52 400

27 Richard Higgs NGOC 150 55:39 150
207(20) 209(20) 215(30) 213(20) 220(30) 214(20) 202(10) Finish

4:28 9:51 19:33 29:05 34:50 40:14 52:53 55:39
4:28 5:23 9:42 9:32 5:45 5:24 12:39 2:46

28 Judith Taylor HOC 140 55:06 140
202(10) 204(10) 210(20) 224(30) 215(30) 209(20) 207(20) Finish

4:07 6:59 12:44 28:35 33:16 47:14 52:35 55:06
4:07 2:52 5:45 15:51 4:41 13:58 5:21 2:31

29 Brian Laycock HOC 140 1:00:18 -3 137
202(10) 204(10) 210(20) 224(30) 220(30) 214(20) 212(20) Finish

3:04 5:21 10:14 17:00 38:38 45:36 55:34 1:00:18
3:04 2:17 4:53 6:46 21:38 6:58 9:58 4:44

30 Philip Eeles SOC 210 1:07:43 -78 132
205(10) 203(10) 201(10) 211(20) 207(20) 209(20) 215(30) 213(20) 224(30) 210(20) 204(10) 202(10) Finish

11:50 13:37 15:55 22:42 27:57 32:40 42:35 49:44 54:23 1:00:54 1:03:49 1:06:02 1:07:43
11:50 1:47 2:18 6:47 5:15 4:43 9:55 7:09 4:39 6:31 2:55 2:13 1:41

31 Mark Blackstone BOK 130 57:34 130
201(10) 203(10) 205(10) 207(20) 209(20) 210(20) 212(20) 204(10) 202(10) Finish

4:00 7:15 9:13 21:35 26:31 31:12 43:03 51:22 54:41 57:34
4:00 3:15 1:58 12:22 4:56 4:41 11:51 8:19 3:19 2:53

32 Greg Best NGOC 220 1:10:21 -104 116
211(20) 225(40) 221(30) 217(30) 220(30) 224(30) 210(20) 204(10) 202(10) Finish

3:32 16:49 32:48 40:14 52:35 58:16 1:04:00 1:06:26 1:08:50 1:10:21
3:32 13:17 15:59 7:26 12:21 5:41 5:44 2:26 2:24 1:31

33 Caroline Potter BOK 90 59:40 90
201(10) 203(10) 205(10) 207(20) 210(20) 208(20) Finish

3:50 8:15 11:04 20:53 35:02 53:51 59:40
3:50 4:25 2:49 9:49 14:09 18:49 5:49

34 John Fallows NGOC 220 1:12:56 -130 90
202(10) 204(10) 210(20) 224(30) 220(30) 218(30) 221(30) 225(40) 211(20) Finish

2:31 4:21 7:51 17:31 29:13 33:56 41:50 52:35 1:09:37 1:12:56
2:31 1:50 3:30 9:40 11:42 4:43 7:54 10:45 17:02 3:19

35 John Parfitt BOK 120 1:04:04 -41 79
211(20) 213(20) 219(30) 220(30) 214(20) Finish

4:59 20:24 30:20 39:01 48:24 1:04:04
4:59 15:25 9:56 8:41 9:23 15:40

36 Steve Williams NGOC 200 1:12:13 -123 77
208(20) 206(10) 204(10) 210(20) 224(30) 220(30) 219(30) 213(20) 215(30) Finish

2:56 5:48 7:12 11:14 18:10 36:26 42:16 52:08 1:00:37 1:12:13
2:56 2:52 1:24 4:02 6:56 18:16 5:50 9:52 8:29 11:36

37 Adrian Karney WYEVENT 60 28:42 60
201(10) 203(10) 205(10) 206(10) 204(10) 202(10) Finish

4:45 9:40 12:13 18:50 21:27 25:49 28:42
4:45 4:55 2:33 6:37 2:37 4:22 2:53


